
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount of 
claims admitted

1 Canbank Venture Capital Fund Ltd. U85110KA1995PLC017248     1,02,22,48,000     1,02,22,48,000 Unsecured                   9.85                          -   

2
J. C. Flowers Asset Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. 
(“JCF ARC”), U74999MH2015PTC264081 7,90,04,163           7,90,04,163          Unsecured                   0.76                          -   

1,10,12,52,163     1,10,12,52,163    10.61                  -                          Total

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor - Ashapura Garments Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 25-09-2023; List of stakeholders as on:11-12-2023

Name of creditor Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Amount of any mutual 
dues, that may be set 

off

Sr. 
No.

List of unsecured financial creditors


